TELEPHONE: 608-831-7600  ♦  FAX: 608-831-9591  ♦  E-MAIL: nec@pelletron.com  ♦  WEB-SITE: http://www.pelletron.com
National
Electrostatics
Corp.
7540 Graber Rd., P.O. Box 620310, Middleton, WI 53562-0310 USA
Beam Handling Components
12/03
[50_BPMCON]

Band Pass:    at least 10kHz
Vertical Sensitivity:   50mV to 5 V/dir
ORDERING INFORMATION
 FP3A:  2HA014080 12 lbs. (5.4 kg)
 SS5A:  2HA014840 12 lbs. (5.4 kg)
                  SS6:      2HA035470 (120 VAC) 12 lbs. (5.4 kg)
                                2HA037630  (240 VAC) 12 lbs. (5.4 kg)
F.O.B. Middleton, Wisconsin U.S.A.
Beam Profi le Monitor Controllers
Theo
Highlight